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Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

13.5 Rubber

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Pedroza, Frederico 61 30 6:09.236 11.877 11.991 12.056 112.172

Willener, Jason 92 29 6:12.135 11.858 12.000 12.086 212.203

Brown, Adam 33 28 6:05.321 11.814 12.030 12.178 312.443

Klingforth, Brent 24 28 6:06.977 1.6566.912 10.885 11.625 412.130

Henson, Chris 15 28 6:10.726 5.40512.069 12.242 12.417 512.666

Starnes, Mike 76 28 6:12.563 7.24211.988 12.285 12.398 612.723

Borgheiinck, Ryan 107 27 6:04.933 12.541 12.675 12.855 713.177

Fentiman, Jeff 88 25 6:11.706 13.770 13.845 14.032 814.538

Mcgee, Jim 119 23 6:03.104 12.443 12.743 13.131 914.456

Lucas, Gary 410 15 4:11.403 12.442 13.365 14.159 10

Myers, Kenny 511 8 2:43.582 13.514 15.651 11

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Henson Klingforth Brown Lucas Myers Pedroza Starnes Fentiman Willener Borgheiinck

8/13.388 6/12.913 2/12.607 1/12.442 9/13.514 4/12.676 5/12.837 10/14.371 3/12.611 7/12.9441.

27/6:01.5 28/6:01.4 29/6:05.6 29/6:00.7 27/6:04.7 29/6:07.7 29/6:12.3 26/6:13.6 29/6:05.6 28/6:02.3

6/13.125 1/6.912 5/13.656 7/14.125 10/18.255 2/12.154 4/12.874 9/14.408 3/12.283 8/13.7352.

28/6:11.1 37/6:06.6 28/6:07.6 28/6:11.9 23/6:05.3 29/6:00.0 29/6:12.7 26/6:14.1 29/6:00.9 27/6:00.1

5/13.174 1/11.094 4/11.912 6/13.332 10/17.655 2/11.959 7/14.415 9/15.056 3/12.203 8/13.7783.

28/6:10.4 35/6:00.7 29/6:08.9 28/6:12.3 22/6:02.4 30/6:07.9 27/6:01.1 25/6:05.3 30/6:11.0 27/6:04.1

4/12.292 1/12.264 7/15.434 5/13.238 10/15.080 2/12.273 6/13.228 9/15.041 3/13.337 8/13.5484.

28/6:03.8 34/6:07.0 27/6:01.8 28/6:11.9 23/6:10.8 30/6:07.9 27/6:00.1 25/6:08.0 29/6:05.6 27/6:04.5

4/12.880 1/16.161 6/12.413 8/14.234 10/14.583 2/12.099 5/12.476 9/16.366 3/12.975 7/12.5415.

28/6:03.2 31/6:07.9 28/6:09.7 27/6:03.7 23/6:03.8 30/6:06.9 28/6:08.6 24/6:01.1 29/6:07.7 28/6:12.6

4/12.425 3/17.431 5/12.351 8/14.711 11/53.556 1/12.186 7/14.814 9/14.085 2/12.644 6/12.6136.

28/6:00.6 29/6:11.0 28/6:05.7 27/6:09.3 17/6:15.8 30/6:06.7 27/6:02.8 25/6:12.2 29/6:07.5 28/6:09.4

4/12.341 3/12.508 5/11.814 8/13.996 11/15.051 1/12.200 6/13.286 9/14.050 2/12.277 7/14.9827.

29/6:11.2 29/6:09.8 28/6:00.7 27/6:10.5 18/6:19.7 30/6:06.6 27/6:02.3 25/6:09.2 29/6:05.9 27/6:03.1

5/12.724 3/12.454 4/12.134 8/21.708 11/15.888 1/12.514 7/16.598 9/15.159 2/12.101 6/14.8618.

29/6:11.0 29/6:08.8 29/6:10.9 25/6:08.0 18/6:08.0 30/6:07.7 27/6:13.0 25/6:10.4 29/6:04.0 27/6:07.8

4/12.653 3/12.065 5/12.884 9/16.433 1/12.033 7/13.818 8/13.812 2/12.244 6/13.0569.

29/6:10.5 29/6:06.6 29/6:11.2 25/6:12.8 30/6:06.9 27/6:13.0 25/6:07.6 29/6:03.0 27/6:06.1

5/12.931 3/12.363 4/12.501 9/15.266 1/12.096 7/12.538 8/14.285 2/11.858 6/13.62110.

29/6:10.9 29/6:05.8 29/6:10.3 25/6:13.6 30/6:06.5 27/6:09.5 25/6:06.5 29/6:01.1 27/6:06.3

5/13.279 3/12.789 4/12.260 9/17.253 1/12.391 7/12.362 8/16.289 2/12.163 6/12.70911.

29/6:12.2 29/6:06.3 29/6:09.0 24/6:03.7 30/6:07.0 27/6:06.3 25/6:10.2 29/6:00.3 27/6:04.2

5/13.157 3/12.798 4/12.397 9/12.621 1/12.364 6/13.293 8/15.138 2/11.956 7/17.23012.

28/6:00.1 29/6:06.7 29/6:08.2 25/6:13.6 30/6:07.3 27/6:05.7 25/6:10.9 30/6:11.6 27/6:12.6

4/15.209 2/15.599 5/18.402 9/13.639 1/12.397 6/12.768 8/14.270 3/18.820 7/13.51813.

28/6:05.2 28/6:00.4 28/6:07.7 25/6:11.1 30/6:07.7 27/6:04.1 25/6:09.8 28/6:00.7 27/6:12.0

5/16.062 3/12.480 4/12.609 9/23.144 1/11.992 6/12.924 8/14.414 2/12.265 7/13.71814.

28/6:11.2 29/6:12.5 28/6:06.7 24/6:10.5 30/6:07.1 27/6:03.0 25/6:09.1 29/6:12.3 27/6:11.9

5/14.314 3/13.429 4/13.487 10/35.261 1/12.496 6/13.610 8/18.337 2/12.058 7/13.64715.

28/6:13.2 28/6:00.7 28/6:07.4 22/6:08.7 30/6:07.6 27/6:03.3 24/6:00.1 29/6:10.7 27/6:11.7

4/12.826 5/20.747 3/12.435 1/12.290 6/12.592 8/13.916 2/12.096 7/13.79416.

28/6:12.3 27/6:01.1 28/6:06.2 30/6:07.7 27/6:01.8 25/6:13.4 29/6:09.5 27/6:11.7

4/13.842 6/14.705 3/14.215 1/12.349 5/12.648 8/13.770 2/12.355 7/13.28017.

28/6:13.2 27/6:03.2 28/6:08.1 30/6:07.8 27/6:00.6 25/6:11.7 29/6:08.8 27/6:10.9

4/13.224 5/12.618 3/12.912 1/12.458 6/14.445 8/14.668 2/16.266 7/13.00318.

28/6:13.0 27/6:01.9 28/6:07.7 30/6:08.2 27/6:02.2 25/6:11.4 28/6:01.6 27/6:09.8



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Henson Klingforth Brown Lucas Myers Pedroza Starnes Fentiman Willener Borgheiinck

4/12.755 6/12.545 3/14.085 1/12.550 5/12.250 8/15.069 2/12.227 7/12.88419.

28/6:12.2 27/6:00.7 28/6:09.1 30/6:08.6 27/6:00.6 25/6:11.7 28/6:00.6 27/6:08.7

4/12.203 6/12.604 3/12.329 1/12.380 5/12.484 8/15.383 2/15.045 7/13.14020.

28/6:10.7 28/6:13.0 28/6:07.9 30/6:08.7 28/6:12.7 25/6:12.3 28/6:03.6 27/6:08.0

4/12.069 5/12.157 3/12.557 1/11.877 6/12.386 8/15.574 2/12.034 7/13.09921.

28/6:09.1 28/6:11.5 28/6:07.1 30/6:08.1 28/6:11.5 25/6:13.1 28/6:02.4 27/6:07.3

6/18.082 5/12.947 3/13.930 1/12.130 4/12.470 8/13.955 2/12.948 7/12.83522.

27/6:01.9 28/6:11.1 28/6:08.2 30/6:07.9 28/6:10.5 25/6:12.0 28/6:02.4 27/6:06.3

6/12.733 5/12.584 3/12.751 1/12.117 4/12.647 8/13.771 2/12.364 7/13.15323.

27/6:01.2 28/6:10.2 28/6:07.7 30/6:07.8 28/6:09.7 25/6:10.8 28/6:01.7 27/6:05.8

5/12.761 4/12.199 3/12.216 1/13.252 6/17.026 8/15.471 2/12.470 7/13.46924.

27/6:00.5 28/6:09.0 28/6:06.6 30/6:09.0 27/6:00.8 25/6:11.5 28/6:01.1 27/6:05.8

6/12.815 4/12.422 3/12.525 1/12.585 5/11.988 8/15.048 2/12.296 7/13.81025.

28/6:13.2 28/6:08.2 28/6:06.0 30/6:09.3 28/6:12.7 25/6:11.7 28/6:00.5 27/6:06.0

5/12.307 4/12.317 3/12.290 1/12.487 6/13.197 2/13.431 7/13.29026.

28/6:12.1 28/6:07.3 28/6:05.1 30/6:09.5 28/6:12.5 28/6:01.1 27/6:05.8

5/12.469 4/12.489 3/14.141 1/12.106 6/12.437 2/12.229 7/12.67527.

28/6:11.3 28/6:06.6 28/6:06.3 30/6:09.3 28/6:11.6 28/6:00.4 27/6:04.9

5/12.686 4/13.383 3/12.074 1/12.241 6/14.152 2/12.16328.

28/6:10.7 28/6:06.9 28/6:05.3 30/6:09.2 28/6:12.5 29/6:12.5

1/12.316 2/12.41629.

30/6:09.2 29/6:12.1

1/12.26830.

30/6:09.2

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Mcgee

11/22.2261.

17/6:17.9

11/12.4432.

21/6:04.0

11/17.7253.

21/6:06.7

11/13.7654.

22/6:03.8

11/15.3715.

23/6:15.0

10/13.4476.

23/6:04.0

10/16.8287.

23/6:07.3

10/13.4458.

23/6:00.0

10/13.2929.

24/6:09.4

10/33.34610.

21/6:00.9

10/12.78011.

22/6:09.3

10/12.71512.

22/6:01.8

10/15.26813.

23/6:16.2

10/12.48414.

23/6:09.8

9/13.62815.

23/6:06.0



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Mcgee

9/13.61616.

23/6:02.7

9/13.46217.

24/6:15.3

9/15.69318.

24/6:15.3

9/14.61419.

24/6:14.0

9/18.42020.

23/6:01.7

9/13.75021.

24/6:15.2

9/18.13422.

23/6:02.1

9/16.65223.

23/6:03.1

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

13.5 Rubber Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Pedroza, Frederico 30 1 2 11.87716:09.236

Willener, Jason 29 1 2 11.85826:12.135

Brown, Adam 28 1 2 11.81436:05.321

Klingforth, Brent 28 1 2 6.91246:06.977

Henson, Chris 28 1 2 12.06956:10.726

Starnes, Mike 28 1 2 11.98866:12.563

Borgheiinck, Ryan 27 1 2 12.54176:04.933

Fentiman, Jeff 25 1 2 13.77086:11.706

Mcgee, Jim 23 1 2 12.44396:03.104

Lucas, Gary 15 1 2 12.442104:11.403


